Datasheet Ref: METAL DETECTABLECABLETIES Issue: 1 Page 1 of 1
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
C & C Cables Limited Unit OA, Time Technology Park, Blackburn Road, Simonstone, Burnley, Lancs, BB12 7NQ, UK
Metal Detectable Cable Ties
Product Type:
Metal detectable Cable Ties
Standards:
RoHS compliant
UL Flammability for raw materials: 94V2
Application:
Made of detectable nylon (PA66) compounds . These products are intended for use in the proximity of food
processing, handling, and packaging operations. In addition, these products are used for cable management
on food processing and packaging equipment, and inside electrical control panels found in food processing
and packaging operations.
Part No. Colour Size Max. Budle Dia. Tensile Strehgth Pack Qty
AMDCT100X2.5 BL 100X2.5 20.5mm 80N(18lb) 100
AMDCT150X3.6 BL 150X3.6 36.0mm 180N(40lb) 100
AMDCT200X3.6 BL 200X3.6 52.5mm 180N(40lb) 100
AMDCT200X4.8 BL 200X4.8 49.5mm 230N(50lb) 100
AMDCT300X4.8 BL 300X4.8 81.0mm 230N(50lb) 100
AMDCT370X4.8 BL 370X4.8 103.5mm 230N(50lb) 100
AMDCT370X7.6 BL 370X7.6 102.0mm 540N(120lb) 100